
February 10th, 2020

博士後期課程
「論⽂指導委員会設置報告書」「研究計画書」提出スケジュール

Ph.D. Program Submission Schedule of
"Establishment Report of the Guidance Committee"/ "Research Plan"

「論⽂指導委員会設置報告書」「研究計画書」の提出は随時受け付けています。ただし提出⽇によって、受付承認⽇が異なります。

“Establishment Report of the Guidance Committee"/ "Research Plan" can be submitted anytime to the Office. The

date of approval of submission defers according to each deadline.

提出締切⽇

Deadline

受付承認日

Date of approval of submission

毎⽉の提出締切⽇は各受付承認日の前月下旬までです。

例:受付承認日(2020年４⽉ 13 日)

⇒提出締切⽇(３月下旬)

2020 年 4月 13日(月) /Apr. 13(Mon), 2020

2020 年 5月 18日(月) /May 18(Mon), 2020

2020 年 6月 8日(月) /Jun. 8(Mon), 2020

2020 年 7月 13日(月) /Jul. 13(Mon), 2020

2020 年 9月７日(月)/Sep. 7 (Mon), 2020

2020 年 10月 12 日(月) / Oct. 12(Mon), 2020

2020 年 11 月９日(月) /Nov. 9(Mon), 2020

2020 年 12月 14 日(月) /Dec. 14(Mon), 2020

2021 年 1月 18日(月) /Jan. 18(Mon), 2021

2021 年 2月 8日(月) /Feb. 8(Mon), 2021

2021 年 3月 8日(月)/ March. 8(Mon), 2021

GSAPS Office


